GW QSSPA1.EM
﻿
1 Version 1.1 | 2019-04-02
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW QSSPA1.EM
OSCONIQ® P 3030

2 Version 1.1 | 2019-04-02
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
GW QSSPA1.EM-LBLH-A838-1 2700 K 116.0 ... 150.0 lm Q65112A8183
GW QSSPA1.EM-LBLH-XX58-1 2700 K 116.0 ... 150.0 lm Q65112A8098
GW QSSPA1.EM-LCLH-A737-1 3000 K 121.0 ... 150.0 lm Q65112A7967
GW QSSPA1.EM-LCLH-XX57-1 3000 K 121.0 ... 150.0 lm Q65112A7966
GW QSSPA1.EM-LELK-A636-1 3500 K 130.0 ... 164.0 lm Q65112A8251
GW QSSPA1.EM-LELK-XX56-1 3500 K 130.0 ... 164.0 lm Q65112A8252
GW QSSPA1.EM-LFLK-A535-1 4000 K 135.0 ... 164.0 lm Q65112A8254
GW QSSPA1.EM-LFLK-XX55-1 4000 K 135.0 ... 164.0 lm Q65112A8256
GW QSSPA1.EM-LFLK-A434-1 4500 K 135.0 ... 164.0 lm Q65112A8253
GW QSSPA1.EM-LFLK-XX54-1 4500 K 135.0 ... 164.0 lm Q65112A8255
GW QSSPA1.EM-LFLK-A333-1 5000 K 135.0 ... 164.0 lm Q65112A7958
GW QSSPA1.EM-LFLK-XX53-1 5000 K 135.0 ... 164.0 lm Q65112A7954
﻿
GW QSSPA1.EM
﻿
3 Version 1.1 | 2019-04-02